
Date Start Length Board Component Title Level
11, 12, 13, 14 March 9AM 3hrs WJEC Food Practical Exam GCSE
30 April - 1 May 9AM 10hrs AQA Art & Des (Art, Craft & Design) GCSE
30 April - 1 May 9AM 10hrs AQA Art & Des (3D Design) GCSE
2-3 May 9AM 10hrs AQA Art & Des (Art, Craft & Design) ARC students GCSE
7, 8, 9 May 9AM 10mins AQA French Speaking Test GCSE
Thu 09 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Religious Studies Paper 1 Christianity and Judaism GCSE
Fri 10 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Biology Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 10 May 9AM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1 GCSE
Mon 13 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA English Literature Paper 1 GCSE
Tue 14 May 9AM 35mins/45mins AQA French Listening Foundation/Higher GCSE
Tue 14 May 9:45AM 45mins/1hr AQA French Reading Foundation/Higher GCSE
Tue 14 May 1:30PM 1hr 45mins EDEXL/GCSE Business Paper 1 Investigating Small Businesses GCSE
Tue 14 May 1:30PM 1hr 30mins WJEC/GCSE Film Studies Paper 1 US Film GCSE
Wed 15 May 9AM 1hr OCR History Paper 1 History Around Us GCSE
Wed 15 May 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Psychology Paper 1 GCSE
Wed 15 May 1:30PM 1hr 30mins OCR Computer Science Paper 1: Computer Systems GCSE
Thu 16 May 9AM 2hrs 15mins WJEC/GCSE Maths Paper 1 Non Calculator GCSE
Thu 16 May 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Paper 2 Religious Studies Thematic Studies GCSE
Fri 17 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Chemistry Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 17 May 9AM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 17 May 1:30PM 1hr 30mins WJEC/GCSE Geography Paper 1: Landscapes GCSE
Mon 20 May 9AM 2hrs 15mins AQA English Literature Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 21 May 1:30PM 1hr 30mins OCR Computer Science Paper 2: Computational Thinking, algorithms and programming GCSE
Wed 22 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Physics Paper 1 GCSE
Wed 22 May 9AM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 23 May 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 23 May 9AM 1hr 45mins WJEC/GCSE English Language Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 23 May 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Psychology Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 23 May 1:30PM 1hr 30mins WJEC/GCSE Film Studies Paper 2: Global Film GCSE
Fri 24 May 9AM 1hr/1hr15mins AQA French Writing Foundation/Higher GCSE
Mon 03 Jun 9AM 2hrs 15mins WJEC/GCSE Maths Paper 2: Calculator GCSE
Tue 04 Jun 9AM 1hr 30mins NCFE Health and Fitness Level 1/2
Tue 04 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins OCR History Paper 2: People's Health & Elizabethans GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 9AM 1hr 30mins WJEC/GCSE Geography Paper 2: Environmental GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins EDEXL/GCSE Business Paper 2: Building A Business GCSE
Wed 05 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 30mins EDEXL/GCSE Statistics Paper 1 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA English Language Paper 2 GCSE
Thu 06 Jun 9AM 2hrs WJEC/GCSE English Language Paper 2: Nonfiction GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Biology Paper 2 GCSE
Fri 07 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Chemistry Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 9AM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2 GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins OCR History Paper 3 Making of America, Living Under Nazi Rule GCSE
Tue 11 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Further Mathematics Paper 1 GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 9AM 1hr 30mins WJEC/GCSE Geography Paper 3: Fieldwork GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 45mins AQA Separate Physics Paper 2 GCSE
Fri 14 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 15mins AQA Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2 GCSE
Mon 17 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 15mins WJEC/GCSE Music Paper 3: Appraising GCSE
Mon 17 Jun 1:30PM 1hr 30mins EDEXL/GCSE Statistics Paper 2 GCSE
Wed 19 Jun 9AM 1hr 45mins WJEC/GCSE Food Paper 1 GCSE
Wed 19 Jun 9AM 1hr 45mins AQA Further Mathematics Paper 2 GCSE
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